Position

Human Resources Director

Deputy Human Resources
Director

Deputy Human Resources
Director

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Business Systems Manager |

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Safety Manager

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Workers Compensation
Supervisor

Employee Relation Officer

Workers Compensation
Supervisor

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Specialist
Claims Administrator

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst
Safety Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resource Specialist

Human Resources Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$183,676
$152,577

$133,971

$130,058

$129,170
$123,670

$120,856
$108,630

$103,327

$103,059

$92,544
$92,375

$81,068

$78,745

$76,750
$73,827
$72,160

$70,230
$66,918
$65,216
$65,030
$64,114

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,449
$28,254

$33,838

$17,417

$31,861
$17,132

$32,094
$24,310

$21,891

$31,413

$28,525
$18,922

$12,446

$20,795

$26,595
$23,807
$9,047

$25,810
$22,715
$9,651
$8,967
$17,152



Senior Administrative Assistant
Human Resources Analyst

Workers Compensation
Assistant (C)

Workers Compensation
Assistant (C)

Human Resources Specialist

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Senior Claims Administrator

Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$64,070
$63,247
$61,453

$61,292

$60,420
$56,062

$54,640
$43,902
$11,200
$10,116
$9,454
$9,454
$9,399

$24,571
$26,193
$18,820

$9,462

$24,544
$12,687

$8,226
$15,324
$4,160
$3,657
$2,885
$1,329
$1,868



