Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Riverside	Human Resources	\$183,676	\$39,449
Deputy Human Resources Director		Riverside	Human Resources	\$152,577	\$28,254
Deputy Human Resources Director		Riverside	Human Resources	\$133,971	\$33,838
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$130,058	\$17,417
Business Systems Manager I		Riverside	Human Resources	\$129,170	\$31,861
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$123,670	\$17,132
Safety Manager		Riverside	Human Resources	\$120,856	\$32,094
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$108,630	\$24,310
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$103,327	\$21,891
Workers Compensation Supervisor		Riverside	Human Resources	\$103,059	\$31,413
Employee Relation Officer		Riverside	Human Resources	\$92,544	\$28,525
Workers Compensation Supervisor		Riverside	Human Resources	\$92,375	\$18,922
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$81,068	\$12,446
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$78,745	\$20,795
Human Resources Specialist		Riverside	Human Resources	\$76,750	\$26,595
Claims Administrator		Riverside	Human Resources	\$73,827	\$23,807
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$72,160	\$9,047
Human Resources Analyst		Riverside	Human Resources	\$70,230	\$25,810
Safety Specialist		Riverside	Human Resources	\$66,918	\$22,715
Human Resources Specialist		Riverside	Human Resources	\$65,216	\$9,651
Human Resource Specialist		Riverside	Human Resources	\$65,030	\$8,967
Human Resources Specialist		Riverside	Human Resources	\$64,114	\$17,152

Senior Administrative Assistant	Riverside	Human Resources	\$64,070	\$24,571
Human Resources Analyst	Riverside	Human Resources	\$63,247	\$26,193
Workers Compensation Assistant (C)	Riverside	Human Resources	\$61,453	\$18,820
Workers Compensation Assistant (C)	Riverside	Human Resources	\$61,292	\$9,462
Human Resources Specialist	Riverside	Human Resources	\$60,420	\$24,544
Principal Human Resources Analyst	Riverside	Human Resources	\$56,062	\$12,687
Human Resources Specialist	Riverside	Human Resources	\$54,640	\$8,226
Human Resources Analyst	Riverside	Human Resources	\$43,902	\$15,324
Human Resources Specialist	Riverside	Human Resources	\$11,200	\$4,160
Human Resources Specialist	Riverside	Human Resources	\$10,116	\$3,657
Human Resources Analyst	Riverside	Human Resources	\$9,454	\$2,885
Human Resources Analyst	Riverside	Human Resources	\$9,454	\$1,329
Senior Claims Administrator	Riverside	Human Resources	\$9,399	\$1,868